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  VIVANCO Caster

   Brand: Vivanco
Availability: In Stock

Short Description
These rollable casters allow you to wheel your cabinetsand racks into their desired
positions with ease.

Description
These rollable casters allow you to wheel your cabinetsand racks into their desired
positions with ease.

Features & Benefits 
1. 2" and 2.5" diameter wheels
2. Sold in packs of 2
3. Available in free and Locking option

Specification
Static Loading Capacity 250kgs
Color Black / Zinc-plated
Compatibility V5 Open Rack & All Floor Standing Cabinet

Port Number
VC700802000
VC700825000
VC700802001
VC700802501
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